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2º Benedita Swim Master 
Benedita, 1/12/2024

Prova 24 Masc., 50m Livres Grupo A
01/12/2024 - 18:00 Resultados
Rec. Nac A 22.70 Artiom Viatcheslavovitch, POLIAKOV COL Torres Novas 06/02/2022
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Nuno Goncalo, SANTOS 96 Vieirense 2 4 . 8 4 767 9,00
2. Francisco Rogerio, SANTOS 98 Benedita 2 5 . 2 2 733 7,00
3. David Lopes, CUNHA 96 Lisboa PoolSharks 2 6 . 3 8 640 4,00
4. Joao Pedro, TARQUINIO 97 Benedita 2 6 . 4 6 634 3,00
5. Tiago Gabriel, LOPES 99 Sporting Clube de Aveiro 2 6 . 6 8 619 2,00
6. Joao Bernardo, JORGE 97 Ba-Leiria 2 6 . 7 2 616 1,00
7. Alexandre Miguel, LAUREANO 97 Ba-Leiria 2 7 . 1 7 586 -
8. Andre Filipe, MENDES 99 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 2 9 . 4 1 462 -
9. Joao Pedro, MENDES 95 CNLeiria - VOID 3 1 . 5 6 374 -

10. Dinis Ferreira, JORGE 95 Benedita 3 2 . 1 6 353 -
11. Jonadabe Carlos, PINTO 95 Vieirense 3 6 . 5 9 240 -

Prova 24 Masc., 50m Livres Grupo B
01/12/2024 - 18:00 Resultados
 Rec. Nac B 23.45 Goncalo Teixeira, SANTOS ANE Algés 16/06/2024
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Joao Petinga, ALMEIDA 94 Lisboa PoolSharks 2 5 . 8 4 711 6,00
2. Bernardo Lanca, OLIVEIRA 93 Lisboa PoolSharks 2 7 . 1 4 614 -
3. Francisco Andre, SANTOS 90 Alcobaca 2 8 . 5 5 527 -
4. Andre Filipe, GRACA 93 Alcobaca 2 9 . 0 3 501 -
5. Tiago Alexandre, FREIRE 93 Lisboa PoolSharks 2 9 . 3 4 486 -
6. Joao Fernando, CALDEIRA 91 Clube Montemor 2 9 . 7 7 465 -
7. Nuno Miguel, RODRIGUES 93 Lisboa PoolSharks 3 1 . 9 3 377 -
8. Joao Pedro, FERREIRA 93 Clube Montemor 3 2 . 7 8 348 -
9. Marcelo Henriques, MACHADO 92 Alcobaca 3 4 . 4 9 299 -

10. Rafael Neves, MARQUES 94 Vieirense 3 5 . 9 1 265 -
DNS Luiz Gustavo, GUIMARAES 93 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy -

Prova 24 Masc., 50m Livres Grupo C
01/12/2024 - 18:00 Resultados
Rec. Nac C 24.26 Eduardo Ferreira, SEVIERI FCP Vila Franca de Xira 19/01/2020
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Andre Branquinho, GOMES 87 Sporting Clube de Aveiro 2 6 . 3 1 681 5,00
2. Diogo Gil, HENRIQUES 88 Salesianos 2 7 . 9 7 567 -
3. Filipe Jose, SANTOS 85 Alcobaca 2 9 . 2 7 494 -
4. Miguel Duarte, HENRIQUES 88 CNLeiria - VOID 2 9 . 5 3 481 -
5. Jorge Miguel, XAVIER 89 Braga 3 0 . 1 1 454 -
6. Diogo Marques, PRATAS 86 Gafanha da Encarnacao 3 0 . 2 8 446 -
7. Bruno Miguel, SILVA 86 Lisboa PoolSharks 3 1 . 3 8 401 -
8. Filipe Rana, CUNHA 87 Lisboa PoolSharks 3 2 . 0 9 375 -
9. Tiago Moniz, GUEDES 85 Gafanha da Encarnacao 3 2 . 9 3 347 -

10. Joao Pedro, PEREIRA 89 Benedita 3 5 . 6 1 274 -
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2º Benedita Swim Master 
Benedita, 1/12/2024

Prova 24, Masc., 50m Livres

Prova 24 Masc., 50m Livres Grupo D
01/12/2024 - 18:00 Resultados
Rec. Nac D 24.19 Miguel Alexandre, MACHADO CFP Sheffield (GBR) 26/10/2019
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Ricardo Jorge, FERREIRA 82 Benedita 2 7 . 6 5 688 -
2. Renato Jose, FERREIRA 84 Benedita 2 7 . 8 1 677 -
3. Luis Filipe, PINTO 82 Lisboa PoolSharks 2 8 . 2 5 645 -
4. Ruben Filipe, COELHO 82 Gesloures 3 0 . 9 1 493 -
5. Pedro Serrazina, COELHO 80 Benedita 3 2 . 7 1 416 -
6. Jair Santos, MOREIRA 82 Benedita 3 2 . 9 4 407 -
7. Samuel Duarte, GIL 80 Rio Maior 3 6 . 3 6 302 -
8. Ricardo jorge, MANO 81 Gesloures 3 9 . 2 4 241 -
9. Luis Miguel, PAIS 80 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 4 2 . 2 2 193 -

10. Hugo Alexandre, DIAS 80 Ba-Leiria 4 5 . 1 2 158 -
11. Leonardo Jose, MARTINHO 80 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 1:01.53 62 -

DNS Helder Manuel, MALTEZ 80 Clube Montemor -

Prova 24 Masc., 50m Livres Grupo E
01/12/2024 - 18:00 Resultados
Rec. Nac E 24.29 Miguel Alexandre, MACHADO CLIPTEAM Funchal 21/11/2023
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Bruno Gil, DIAS 77 Benedita 2 9 . 4 4 578 -
2. Claudio Santos, BAJOUCO 75 Ba-Leiria 4 0 . 2 3 226 -
3. David Jose, OLIVEIRA 75 Alcobaca 4 2 . 1 7 196 -
4. Nuno Miguel, CARNIDE 79 Vieirense 4 9 . 3 9 122 -

DNS Vitor Hugo, GREGORIO 78 Vieirense -

Prova 24 Masc., 50m Livres Grupo F
01/12/2024 - 18:00 Resultados
Rec. Nac F 25.54 Jorge Eduardo, FARIA SAD Algés 06/04/2014
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Ernesto Vilar, FILGUEIRAS 73 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 3 1 . 7 8 508 -
2. Jorge Miguel, FERREIRA 70 Vieirense 3 4 . 0 7 412 -
3. Ricardo Velho, FRANCO 74 Gesloures 3 5 . 7 0 358 -
4. Filipe Serra, OLIVEIRA 72 Salesianos 3 7 . 2 8 315 -
5. Vitor Santos, REIS 70 Alcobaca 4 4 . 4 3 186 -
6. Joao Paulo, BOTA 73 Ba-Leiria 4 4 . 6 9 182 -
7. Moises Oliveira, LOBO 70 Uniao Juncalense 5 1 . 5 9 118 -
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2º Benedita Swim Master 
Benedita, 1/12/2024

Prova 24, Masc., 50m Livres

Prova 24 Masc., 50m Livres Grupo G
01/12/2024 - 18:00 Resultados
Rec. Nac G 26.25 Jorge Eduardo, FARIA SAD Mealhada 20/01/2019
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Gustavo Ferreira, BASTO 67 Galitos / Bresimar 2 8 . 8 4 742 -
2. Raul Antonio, MOREIRA 69 Vieirense 3 6 . 6 5 361 -
3. Gualdino Antonio, JORGE 68 Alcobaca 3 9 . 4 6 289 -
4. Flavio Humberto, AMADO 69 Vieirense 4 7 . 4 9 166 -
5. Antonio Alberto, CERIEIRO 68 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 1:09.37 53 -

Prova 24 Masc., 50m Livres Grupo H
01/12/2024 - 18:00 Resultados
Rec. Nac H 28.17 Nuno Silva, LOBO CFP Algés 25/06/2023
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Fabio, FLORIANO 63 Sporting de Espinho 3 6 . 9 4 403 -
2. Joao Antonio, PEREIRA 60 Lisboa PoolSharks 3 9 . 0 2 342 -
3. Jose Alberto, PEREIRA 62 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 5 5 . 1 5 121 -
4. Armando Santos, OLIVEIRA 63 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 5 6 . 9 9 109 -

DNS Jose Raposo, JUNIOR 63 Óbidos -
DNS Joao Manuel, RUAS 60 Sporting -

Prova 24 Masc., 50m Livres Grupo K
01/12/2024 - 18:00 Resultados
Rec. Nac K 35.29 Antonio Bessone, BASTO SAD Vila Franca de Xira 19/01/2020
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Jose Manuel, HORTA 49 Sport Algés e Dafundo 1:06.31 120 -

Prova 24 Masc., 50m Livres EXTRA COMPETIÇÃO
01/12/2024 - 18:00 Resultados
Rec. Nac A 22.70 Artiom Viatcheslavovitch, POLIAKOV COL Torres Novas 06/02/2022
 Rec. Nac B 23.45 Goncalo Teixeira, SANTOS ANE Algés 16/06/2024
Rec. Nac C 24.26 Eduardo Ferreira, SEVIERI FCP Vila Franca de Xira 19/01/2020
Rec. Nac D 24.19 Miguel Alexandre, MACHADO CFP Sheffield (GBR) 26/10/2019
Rec. Nac E 24.29 Miguel Alexandre, MACHADO CLIPTEAM Funchal 21/11/2023
Rec. Nac F 25.54 Jorge Eduardo, FARIA SAD Algés 06/04/2014
Rec. Nac G 26.25 Jorge Eduardo, FARIA SAD Mealhada 20/01/2019
Rec. Nac H 28.17 Nuno Silva, LOBO CFP Algés 25/06/2023
Rec. Nac K 35.29 Antonio Bessone, BASTO SAD Vila Franca de Xira 19/01/2020
Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

1. Nuno Goncalo, SANTOS 96 Vieirense 2 4 . 8 4 767 9,00
2. Francisco Rogerio, SANTOS 98 Benedita 2 5 . 2 2 733 7,00
3. Joao Petinga, ALMEIDA 94 Lisboa PoolSharks 2 5 . 8 4 711 6,00
4. Andre Branquinho, GOMES 87 Sporting Clube de Aveiro 2 6 . 3 1 681 5,00
5. David Lopes, CUNHA 96 Lisboa PoolSharks 2 6 . 3 8 640 4,00
6. Joao Pedro, TARQUINIO 97 Benedita 2 6 . 4 6 634 3,00
7. Tiago Gabriel, LOPES 99 Sporting Clube de Aveiro 2 6 . 6 8 619 2,00
8. Joao Bernardo, JORGE 97 Ba-Leiria 2 6 . 7 2 616 1,00
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2º Benedita Swim Master 
Benedita, 1/12/2024

Prova 24, Masc., 50m Livres, EXTRA COMPETIÇÃO

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

9. Bernardo Lanca, OLIVEIRA 93 Lisboa PoolSharks 2 7 . 1 4 614 -
10. Alexandre Miguel, LAUREANO 97 Ba-Leiria 2 7 . 1 7 586 -
11. Ricardo Jorge, FERREIRA 82 Benedita 2 7 . 6 5 688 -
12. Renato Jose, FERREIRA 84 Benedita 2 7 . 8 1 677 -
13. Diogo Gil, HENRIQUES 88 Salesianos 2 7 . 9 7 567 -
14. Luis Filipe, PINTO 82 Lisboa PoolSharks 2 8 . 2 5 645 -
15. Francisco Andre, SANTOS 90 Alcobaca 2 8 . 5 5 527 -
16. Gustavo Ferreira, BASTO 67 Galitos / Bresimar 2 8 . 8 4 742 -
17. Andre Filipe, GRACA 93 Alcobaca 2 9 . 0 3 501 -
18. Filipe Jose, SANTOS 85 Alcobaca 2 9 . 2 7 494 -
19. Tiago Alexandre, FREIRE 93 Lisboa PoolSharks 2 9 . 3 4 486 -
20. Andre Filipe, MENDES 99 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 2 9 . 4 1 462 -
21. Bruno Gil, DIAS 77 Benedita 2 9 . 4 4 578 -
22. Miguel Duarte, HENRIQUES 88 CNLeiria - VOID 2 9 . 5 3 481 -
23. Joao Fernando, CALDEIRA 91 Clube Montemor 2 9 . 7 7 465 -
24. Jorge Miguel, XAVIER 89 Braga 3 0 . 1 1 454 -
25. Diogo Marques, PRATAS 86 Gafanha da Encarnacao 3 0 . 2 8 446 -
26. Ruben Filipe, COELHO 82 Gesloures 3 0 . 9 1 493 -
27. Bruno Miguel, SILVA 86 Lisboa PoolSharks 3 1 . 3 8 401 -
28. Joao Pedro, MENDES 95 CNLeiria - VOID 3 1 . 5 6 374 -
29. Ernesto Vilar, FILGUEIRAS 73 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 3 1 . 7 8 508 -
30. Nuno Miguel, RODRIGUES 93 Lisboa PoolSharks 3 1 . 9 3 377 -
31. Filipe Rana, CUNHA 87 Lisboa PoolSharks 3 2 . 0 9 375 -
32. Dinis Ferreira, JORGE 95 Benedita 3 2 . 1 6 353 -
33. Pedro Serrazina, COELHO 80 Benedita 3 2 . 7 1 416 -
34. Joao Pedro, FERREIRA 93 Clube Montemor 3 2 . 7 8 348 -
35. Tiago Moniz, GUEDES 85 Gafanha da Encarnacao 3 2 . 9 3 347 -
36. Jair Santos, MOREIRA 82 Benedita 3 2 . 9 4 407 -
37. Jorge Miguel, FERREIRA 70 Vieirense 3 4 . 0 7 412 -
38. Marcelo Henriques, MACHADO 92 Alcobaca 3 4 . 4 9 299 -
39. Joao Pedro, PEREIRA 89 Benedita 3 5 . 6 1 274 -
40. Ricardo Velho, FRANCO 74 Gesloures 3 5 . 7 0 358 -
41. Rafael Neves, MARQUES 94 Vieirense 3 5 . 9 1 265 -
42. Samuel Duarte, GIL 80 Rio Maior 3 6 . 3 6 302 -
43. Jonadabe Carlos, PINTO 95 Vieirense 3 6 . 5 9 240 -
44. Raul Antonio, MOREIRA 69 Vieirense 3 6 . 6 5 361 -
45. Fabio, FLORIANO 63 Sporting de Espinho 3 6 . 9 4 403 -
46. Filipe Serra, OLIVEIRA 72 Salesianos 3 7 . 2 8 315 -
47. Joao Antonio, PEREIRA 60 Lisboa PoolSharks 3 9 . 0 2 342 -
48. Ricardo jorge, MANO 81 Gesloures 3 9 . 2 4 241 -
49. Gualdino Antonio, JORGE 68 Alcobaca 3 9 . 4 6 289 -
50. Claudio Santos, BAJOUCO 75 Ba-Leiria 4 0 . 2 3 226 -
51. David Jose, OLIVEIRA 75 Alcobaca 4 2 . 1 7 196 -
52. Luis Miguel, PAIS 80 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 4 2 . 2 2 193 -
53. Vitor Santos, REIS 70 Alcobaca 4 4 . 4 3 186 -
54. Joao Paulo, BOTA 73 Ba-Leiria 4 4 . 6 9 182 -
55. Hugo Alexandre, DIAS 80 Ba-Leiria 4 5 . 1 2 158 -
56. Flavio Humberto, AMADO 69 Vieirense 4 7 . 4 9 166 -
57. Nuno Miguel, CARNIDE 79 Vieirense 4 9 . 3 9 122 -
58. Moises Oliveira, LOBO 70 Uniao Juncalense 5 1 . 5 9 118 -
59. Jose Alberto, PEREIRA 62 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 5 5 . 1 5 121 -
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2º Benedita Swim Master 
Benedita, 1/12/2024

Prova 24, Masc., 50m Livres, EXTRA COMPETIÇÃO

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts Pts Tor

60. Armando Santos, OLIVEIRA 63 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 5 6 . 9 9 109 -
61. Leonardo Jose, MARTINHO 80 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 1:01.53 62 -
62. Jose Manuel, HORTA 49 Sport Algés e Dafundo 1:06.31 120 -
63. Antonio Alberto, CERIEIRO 68 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 1:09.37 53 -

DNS Luiz Gustavo, GUIMARAES 93 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy -
DNS Helder Manuel, MALTEZ 80 Clube Montemor -
DNS Jose Raposo, JUNIOR 63 Óbidos -
DNS Joao Manuel, RUAS 60 Sporting -
DNS Vitor Hugo, GREGORIO 78 Vieirense -
DNS Alexandre Quiterio , ANASTACIO 01 Benedita -

EXH David Feliciano, MARQUES 01 Benedita 3 0 . 0 6 409 -


